	<b>'98</b> JII	13 A1 29 Valvoor -	
62138		Vol <u>m98</u> P	ige_ <u>24893</u>
		에는 사람이 가운데, 이번 등 방법에서 등 방법을 가지 않는다. 이 것도 한 것은 것이 한 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 있는다. 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같은 것이 같이 같이 같이 없다. 것이 같이	
The survey			
This instrument i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss.	
	SC2 be-	Filed for record at request of:	
muy have upon the to Take sowrtady recommendation	the south the second		•
ALFEN TITLE & RUCH	244, 1952	Aspen Title & Escretoria on this 13th day of Tulu	W(
When recorded return to:		21 11-00 - <u>UUIV</u>	
WERST		in Vol. <u>M98</u> of <u>Mortgage</u>	M. and duly recorded
COREGIONAL TEL	STEE SEDUKO	Bernetha (	S Page 24893
720 - 7th Avenue Suite Seattle, WA 98104	#400		nullendore
Searce, WA 98102		Fee, \$1.5.00	Deputy.
Loan No. 665100	20.000	ATC #-982207	
	-20-873724	Tristee No.	
Dated December	Successor Trustee	Trustee No. 32968 and Deed of Full Reconveyance	
112.13	×r 26, 1995		
Rerecord as		Recorded December 29, 1995 Book: M95 Prov. 25000	
County of KLAMA	ТН	State: OR	
-	WEDST AND GOM		
	. WERST AND CONSTAN	ICE D. WERST	
ADLEW 1	TLE AND ESCROW INC.		
Whereas the unit	OLD FINANCE CORPOR	ATION	
trustee in the place and stead	recieved from the beneficia	ry a Specific and I imited D	
NOW, THEREFOR	E in view of the	ATION ry a Specific and Limited Power of Attorney to appoint a recorded that document in the above mentioned county.	new
SERVICES CORDOR LONG	-, -, -, rich of the premiene +	a set to included county	
on Shiai ulusice, effective forth	anist.	Istee under said truck 1	
obligations secured back	ing received from the henefic	tion	d d
person(s) legally entitled there IN WITNESS WHE	o, all the estate now held have	ciary a written request to reconvey, reciting that the tisfied, does hereby Reconvey Without Warranty, to the it under said Deed of Trust.	
IN WITNESS WHE	REOF, the undersigned have	It under said Deed of Trust.	
HOUSEHOLD FINANCE COR	r(s).	it under said Deed of Trust. hereunto caused their names to be signed and affixed here	ceunto
AT IN THE CON	PORATION	REGIONAL TRUSTEE SERVICES	
By Contact			
Joseph <sup>®</sup> H. Sipavich, attorney in fi State of Washington	act	Marilee Hakinen Treasurer State of Washington	
County of King		County of King	
On 6/24 1000 1-0		On Glace 1008 has	
appeared Joseph H. Sipavich, Atto for Household Finance Com.	nally orney in fact	Treasurer of Doning dury sworn did say the she is	5 <b>1</b>
acknowledged that he		that said instrument and	
uses therein mentioned	ncipal for the	Corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and she acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
said power of attorney has not been	h states that	act and deed.	
	to the card	Nicholas E.Lavandier	
Nicholas E. Lavandier		NUTARY PITELIC Condition	
Residing at Seattle. Expires 03-05-1)	wasnington 0	Residing at Seattle. Expires 03-05-00	
NICHOLAS E. LAVANDIER		NICHOLAS E. LAYANDIER	
STATE OF WASHINGTON		STATE OF WASHINGTON	
NOTARY PLIBLIC		NOTARY FUBLIC	
WY COMMISSION EXPIRES 3-05-00		WY COMMISSION EXPIRI'S 3-05-00	
	4		
		1997年,1997年1月1日開始時代的1997年(1997年) 1993年1月1日(新潟市省市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市市	

1.